i ey e offa Divisional Consultant QA ug & o JraT—3Mufcsd ¥g IrA—aTu= rafiat @t ofaRA (Provisional) gt

S.N.| Reg. Name of Candidate | Father/Husband | Gender | Category | Date of Birth CG Essential Qualification Year of | Obtand | Total | Percent 65% of Experience Experience | Experience| Total | Eligible/ Not Remark
No. Name Domecile Passing | Mark | Mark (%) Educational type Marks Marks Eligible
Yes/No Qualification | (Govt/Private) Year| Month (14+18)
1 2 3 4 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21
1 [ 12133 BHIS];I\:HEUMAR HIRALAL SAHU M 0BC 1992-10-04 Y 2019 1667 | 2500 | 66.68 43.34 43.34 | Not Eligible [Incomplete Application
1. All Semester Marksheet Not
Attached
i . 2. Marksheet Not Clear.
2 | 12129 | DRAMIN FIRDOSI MD YASIN M General | 1983-01-01 Y MBA (Hospital and 2014 | 1310 | 1800 | 72.78 4731 NHM 1 5 3 50.31 | Not Eligible - )
healthcare Management) 3. Not having 2 year essential
experience as per adv.
4. Fees Not Paid.
Govt (Other .
3 | 12111 | RISHIKESH RATRE MAKHANLAL M General | 1988-01-03 Y MBA (HA) 2013 CGPA 75.64 49.17 ( 3 0 6 55.17 Eligible
RATRE State)
Post Graduction Diploma in : : :
. Not having essential Educational
4 | 12047 SUMEET SEN G.R. SEN M 0BC 1985-06-04 Y Hospital and Health 2018 348 500 | 69.60 4524 45.24 | Not Eligible naving ;
M Qualification as per Advertisement.
anagement
" ofB 1- Not having essential Educational
aster usiness PP :
. ualification as per Advertisement.
5 | 12046 KEDA‘:I;ESXH SSESES‘I?AD M 0BC 1995-12-28 Y Administration 2019 2108 | 3400 | 62.00 40.30 40.30 | Not Eligible (2? Not havi per ~ | Experi
Pharmaccutlcal Management - Not having essential Experience
as pe adv.
6 | 12038 KAMLESH S L MANDRIYA M sc 1989-01-20 N MPH 2017 71.00 46.15 Gowvt 2 1 3 49.15 Eligible
MANDRIYA ) ) '
DR.SANGITA MAHENDRA KUMAR ) L
7 | 12026 PATANWAR PATANWAR F 0BC 1988-06-26 Y MPH Master of Public Health| 2015 88.75 57.69 Govt 5 1 15 72.69 Eligible
1. All Year marksheet not Attached.
; 2. Essencial Experience Certificate
Master of Business
. not attached.
8 | 11993 | VARSHA RAJPUT MANOJ KUMAR F General | 1982-11-03 Y Administration in Health 2013 3284 | 5000 | 65.68 42.69 42.69 | Not Eligible s L
RAJPUT . 3. CG Domicile certificate not
care Services
attached.
4. Fees Not Paid.
9 | 11988 | AKSHAY KONHER | ARVIND KONHER M General | 1988-04-18 Y 2013 0.00 0.00 0.00 | Not Eligible [Incomplete Application
. Not having essencial Experience as
10 | 11985 | KIMISIMA TOPPO | THOMAS TOPPO F 0BC 1995-06-02 N MPH (Health 2020 63.00 40.95 40.95 | Not Eligible 9 P
Administration) per adv.
. Essential experience certificate not
11 | 11925 VIJAY BANJARE AYODHYA PRASAD M Sc 1988-01-06 Y MBA (HA) 2016 CGPA 77.57 50.42 50.42 | Not Eligible P
BANJARE attached as per adv.
MR CHINTAMANI Master Of Hospital Master degree marks not clear
12 | 11924 | ANKIT TAMRAKAR TAMRAKAR M 0BC 1987-11-25 Y Administration & 2014 CGPA 69.80 4537 NHM 3 10 9 54.37 | Not Eligible |.(CGPA calculation sheet not
Management attached.)
1. Master degree marks not clear
Master of Business .(CGPA calculation sheet not
13 | 11905 ANUR;AJK;{&?NDAL B'DHQZE}S:EDRA M General | 1991-12-20 Y Administration - MBA 2019 59.10 38.42 38.42 | Not Eligible |attached.)
(Healthcare 2. Not having essencial Experience
as per adv.
1- All marksheet not attach.
14 | 11899 NITU SAHU DOMESH SAHU F 0BC 1992-01-08 Y MBA 2017 1845 | 2900 | 63.62 41.35 41.35 | Not Eligible |2. Not having essencial Experience
as per adv.
1- Not having essential Educational
DEVENDRA KUMAR RAMLAKHAN Master Of Business L Qualification as per Advertisement.
15 | 11 M 1 | 1983-09-2 Y 202 2 : X . Not Eligibl N . .
867 DADORIYA DADORIYA General 983-09-25 Administration (MBA) 020 566 | 3000 | 8553 55.60 55.60 ot Eligible 2. Not having essencial Experience
as per adv.
i o Not having essential Experience as
16 | 11856 | PADMAN KUMAR MR KHEMRAJ M 0BC | 1982-05-22 Y MBA (Hospital 2014 | 2625 | 3700 | 7095 46.11 46.11 | Not Eligible 9 P
PATEL PATEL Management) per Advertisement.
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S.N.| Reg. Name of Candidate | Father/Husband | Gender | Category | Date of Birth CG Essential Qualification Year of | Obtand | Total | Percent 65% of Experience Experience | Experience| Total | Eligible/ Not Remark
No. Name Domecile Passing | Mark | Mark (%) Educational type Marks Marks Eligible
Yes/No Qualification | (Govt/Private) Year| Month (14+18)
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21
Not having essential educational
i . ualification as per adv and master
17 | 11754 | AMANDEV SAHU | SAHESRAMSAHU | M 0BC | 1991-10-23 Y Master of Business 2020 CGPA 74,80 48.62 48.62 | Not Eligible |9 per ad -
Administration degree completed during work is not
consider as regular course..
DR. DIVYANSHU DR. BRIJENDRA . No relavent Experience as per
18 | 11727 SHUKLA PRASAD SHUKLA M General | 1990-01-07 N MPH 2020 68.30 44.40 44.40 | Not Eligible advertisement.
19 | 11707 Sg:&ii? SAYYED WARIS ALI F General | 1988-09-09 Y 2017 0.00 0.00 0.00 | Not Eligible |Incomplete Application
1- Not having essential Educational
RATESH KUMAR Bachelor of physioth Qualification as per Advertisement.
20 | 11686 | SHUBHANGI KHARE ]KH ARE F General | 1989-12-02 N ac e"“’(BpP]Y)S“’t €rapy 1 2017 65.00 42.25 42.25 | Not Eligible |2- Essential Experience certificate
not attached.
3. PG document not attached.
JAYANT KUMAR Master Of Business Master degree completed during
21| 11680 | TRIVENI PATLE PATLE F General | 1988-03-12 Y Administration (Hospital 2017 2021 | 2900 | 69.69 45.30 45.30 | Not Eligible |work is not consider as regular
Management) course.
1. All Semester Marksheet not
M OFB attached.
aster usiness
. 2. Marksheet Not Clear PA
22 | 11612 | RITIKA MAHOBIA ASHOK KUMAR F General | 1989-05-21 Y Administration (Hospital 2016 78.30 50.90 50.90 | Not Eligible arksneet NO Clear (CG
MAHOBIA Administration) calculation sheet not attached)
3. Not having relevant work
experience as per adv.
AARTI LATE S.L . L
23 | 11598 CHATURBIDANI CHATURBIDANI F General | 1991-12-18 Y MBA (HA) 2015 76.54 49.75 Private 2 1 0 49.75 Eligible
Post Graduction Diploma in : : :
DR.HIMANSHU KRISHNA DUTT i Not having essential Educational
24 | 11586 TIWARI TIWARI M General | 1985-09-10 Y Hospital and Health 2020 409 650 | 62.92 40.90 40.90 | Not Eligible lif tg Adverti L
Management Qualification as per Advertisement.
25 | 11570 | HUNENDRA KUMAR DAYA RAM M General | 1985-06-19 Y 2015 1858 | 2900 | 64.07 41.64 41.64 | Not Eligible {Incomplete Application
Master Of Business : : e
. Essential experience certificate not
26 | 11541 | MAHENDRA SAO RAM KUMAR SAO M 0BC 1988-07-02 Y Administration (Hospital 2017 1823 | 2900 | 62.86 40.86 40.86 | Not Eligible P
attached as per adv.
Management)
27 | 11509 | ROSHANI CHAWDA Gcﬂil\ijDR: F General | 1988-03-30 Y 2015 0.00 0.00 0.00 | Not Eligible {Incomplete Application
Master Of Business : :
. Not having relevent Experience
28 | 11457 YOGEN?;:UKUMAR NARAYS’X‘II_[ERASAD M 0BC 1993-08-26 Y Administration (Hospital 2018 1717 | 2850 | 60.25 39.16 39.16 | Not Eligible Tifi tg Ad Ft) L
Management) certificate as per Advertisement.
29 | 11434 | DRVAISHALI SAHU LALMAN SAHU F 0BC 1990-02-26 Y MPH 2016 1535 | 2400 | 63.96 41.57 Private 2 9 41.57 Eligible
M £ Busi 1. PG degree Marks not clear.
aster of Business
. 2. All Sem. Marksheet not attached.
30 | 11426 KOPAL KOPAL Gggg;gﬁ? F General | 1985-11-09 N Administration (Hospital & | 2009 59.00 38.35 Gowvt 1 7 2 40.35 | Not Eligible 3 E ial 2 -
Health care Management) . Essential 2 year experience
document not attaced.
Post Graduction Diploma in . : :
. Not having essential Education
31 | 11420 | SHOBHIKA GAJPAL R.D.GAJPAL F OBC 1988-08-20 Y Hospital and Health 2014 2459 | 3200 | 76.84 49,95 49.95 | Not Eligible lifi tg Adverti i
Management Qualification as per Advertisement.
1- All sem. Master degree not
CHANDHUPATLA CHANDUPATLA Master of Hospital . . attached.
32| 11406 | [oADEEP REDDY NARAYAN REDDY M General | 1986-11-14 N Administration 2019 CGPA 76.50 49.73 Private 1 5 0 49.73 | Not Eligible 2- Not having 2 year essential
Experience as per Advertisement.
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S.N.| Reg. Name of Candidate | Father/Husband | Gender | Category | Date of Birth CG Essential Qualification Year of | Obtand | Total | Percent 65% of Experience Experience | Experience| Total | Eligible/ Not Remark
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Yes/No Qualification | (Govt/Private) Year| Month (14+18)
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21
KAVITA RITESH KUMAR .
-07- CGPA . . .
33 | 11391 CHANDRAKAR CHANDRAKAR F 0BC 1988-07-12 Y MBA (HA) 2015 75.64 49.17 NHM 2 7 6 55.17 Eligible
Master Of Business . : :
. Not having essential Experience
34 | 11372 | CHANDRASHEKHAR LAVKUMAR M 0BC 1987-01-20 Y Administration (Hospital 2017 1822 | 2900 | 62.83 40.84 40.84 | Not Eligible having P
VAISHNAV VAISHNAV certificate as per Advertisement.
Management)
35 | 11281 | LOKESH KAUSHIK |BHAGBALIKAUSHIK| M General | 1987-06-19 N MBA (HA) 2014 CGPA 74.96 48.72 Govt. 2 11 4 52.72 Eligible
Master Of Business : : :
. Not having essential Experience
36 | 11269 | SATYASANSKAR SARYU PRASAD M sc 1986-01-06 Y Administration (Hospital 2017 2097 | 2900 | 7231 47.00 47.00 | Not Eligible having P
BARLE BARLE certificate as per Advertisement.
Management)
NIKETA PAWAR Master of Business
37 | 11217 UTTARWAR ARVIND PAWAR F General | 1983-09-27 Y Administration in Health 2013 CGPA 68.94 44.81 Private 4 10 0 4481 Eligible  |Duplicate Application
care & Hospital Management
" > . 1- Not having essential Educational
aster rogramme In 3 5 .
. ualification as per Advertisement.
38 | 11196 TOPNESHWAR NAND KUMAR M 0BC 1992-07-05 Y Business Administration 2018 386 500 | 77.20 50.18 50.18 | Not Eligible Q . per 2 -
PRASAD SAHU (MBA) 2- Not having essential experience as
per adv.
39 | 11187 | MANISH SAHOO RAMS(:]:%'\(I)DRA M 0BC 1986-11-25 Y 2012 2054 | 3300 | 62.24 4046 40.46 | Not Eligible [Incomplete Application
40 | 11186 | RAKESH SHARMA SHE;E:&‘;AK M General | 1986-01-05 Y 0.00 0.00 0.00 | Not Eligible |Incomplete Application
RAMASHISH . L .
41 | 11168 |[DR MANISHA PANDIT PANDIT F General | 1985-12-26 Y MBA(HA) 2017 CGPA 76.40 49.66 Private 3 2 0 49.66 | Not Eligible [Fees Not Paid
Al PRAKASH MBA(Health Master degree completed during
42 | 11146 | NEETU VERMA J F General | 1985-03-18 Y (Healthcare 2018 | 1894 | 2800 | 67.64 43.97 Private 2 0 0 43.97 | Not Eligible |work is not consider as regular
VERMA Administration)
course.
VEENA Master Of Business Master degree completed during
43 | 11137 CHANDRAKAR S R CHANDRAKAR F 0BC 1985-10-30 Y Administration (Hospital 2018 2210 | 2850 | 77.54 50.40 NHM 3 1 9 59.40 | Not Eligible |work is not consider as regular
Management) course.
Master Of Business . . .
. Not having essential Experience as
44 | 11134 DRON KUMAR LAKHAN LAL SAHU M 0BC 1990-09-07 Y Administration (Hospital 2018 1867 | 2900 | 64.38 41.85 41.85 | Not Eligible 9 P
Mana per Advertisement.
gement)
Master Of Business : : :
. Not having essential Experience as
45 | 11118 ARUN YADAV MUNISHWAR M General | 1991-08-27 Y Administration (Hospital 2018 1862 | 2900 | 64.21 41.73 41.73 | Not Eligible g. P
PRASAD per Advertisement.
Management)
1. Not having essential Experience as
" OFB per Advertisement.
aster usiness
. 2. All year PG Marksheet n
46 | 11105 RAJESH KUMAR MULCHAND SAHU M 0BC 1994-10-18 Y Administration (Hospital 2018 1571 | 2600 | 60.42 39.28 39.28 | Not Eligible year PG Marksheet not
SAHU L . attached.
Administration) . .
3. CG Domicile & Cast Certificate
Not Attached.
47 | 11082 PAYAL MUNOT SHREYANS JAIN F General | 1986-01-31 Y 0.00 0.00 0.00 | Not Eligible [Incomplete Application
Master Of Business . . .
. Not having essential Experience as
48 | 11054 [YOGESHWARI NAYAK| KARTARSINGH F 0BC 1995-08-20 Y Administrative (Hospital 2020 1949 | 2600 | 74.96 48.73 48.73 | Not Eligible 9 P
NAYAK R per Advertisement.
Administration)
DR.PUSPENDRA MR.DHARMDAS ) i
49 | 11027 KUMAR SONI SONI M General | 1982-12-09 Y Master Of Public Health 2017 641 1000 | 64.10 41.67 NHM 2 7 6 47.67 Eligible
50 | 11011 | TAMENDRA KUMAR NARAD RAM M ST 1997-09-01 Y 0.00 0.00 0.00 | Not Eligible [Incomplete Application
Post Graduction Diploma in . : :
. Not having essential Educational
51 | 10992 | DRVINAY BaUDDHA | JACDISHPRASAD || o ral | 1978-04-21 Y Hospital and Health 2010 | 349 | 600 | 5817 37.81 37.81 | Not Eligible naving ;
BAUDDHA Management Qualification as per Advertisement.
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S.N.| Reg. Name of Candidate | Father/Husband | Gender | Category | Date of Birth CG Essential Qualification Year of | Obtand | Total | Percent 65% of Experience Experience | Experience| Total | Eligible/ Not Remark
No. Name Domecile Passing | Mark | Mark (%) Educational type Marks Marks Eligible
Yes/No Qualification | (Govt/Private) Year| Month (14+18)
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21
" - | 1- Not having essential Experience
aster of Hospita e .
. certificate as per Advertisement.
52 | 10971 SNEHA THAPA NISHANT THAPA F General | 1986-08-18 Y Administration & 2011 932 1400 | 66.57 43.27 43.27 | Not Eligible sP o
M 2. CG Domicile certificate not
anagement
attached.
i i . Distance Course not valid for this
53 | 10966 | DRPAYAL MISHRA | ABHINAV MISHRA F General | 1984-07-07 Y MBA in Hospital & Health | )5 | 4757 | 5650 | 6630 43.10 43.10 | Not Eligible ;
Care Management post as par Advertisement.
54 [ 10899 | MANISH NAYAK | |VARESHKUMAR M 0BC | 1989-06-14 Y MBA(Hospital 2018 CGPA 76.40 49.66 49.66 | Not Eligible |Experience certificate Not Clear.
NAYAK Administration)
NIKETA PAWAR Mas.terofBusmessm . -
55 | 10884 UTTARWAR ARVIND PAWAR F General | 1983-09-27 Y Hospital and Healthcare 2013 CGPA 68.94 4481 Private 4 10 0 4481 Eligible
Management
56 | 10879 SATYEI;ADSQ‘;(UMAR MANMOHAN YADAV| M 0BC 1989-08-03 Y Master Of Public Health 2018 1021 | 1600 | 63.81 41.48 Govt/NHM 2 3 6 47.48 Eligible
DR. AVINASH ) L
57 | 10872 SHROFF SHRI A.K. SHROFF M 0BC 1989-04-25 Y Master Of Public Health 2016 835 1500 | 55.67 36.18 Govt/NHM 4 3 11 47.18 Eligible
1- Not having essential Educational
Qualification as per Advertisement.
58 | 10867 MUKTA MINJ LT.PETER MINJ F ST 1992-05-15 Y BSC Nursing 2020 2068 | 3200 | 64.63 42.01 42.01 | Not Eligible [2. Not having essential Experience
certificate as per Advertisement.
3. PG degree not attached.
HUSAN KUMAR MBA(Hospital .- Not having essential experience
59 | 10865 MR. A.R. BAGHEL SC 1988-01-05 Y S 2016 2357 | 3300 | 71.42 46.43 46.43 | Not Eligible i -
BAGHEL Administration) 9 Certificate as per Advertisement.
60 | 10764 VIVEK MINZ FERDINT MINZ M ST 1983-12-11 Y Master of Public Health 2018 709 | 1300 | 54.54 35.45 Govt/NHM 2 2 6 41.45 Eligible
Master Of Business . : :
. Not having essential Experience as
61 | 10753 |PRINCY BHUSHANAM SURENDRA F General | 1994-08-23 Y Administration( Hospital 2020 2069 | 2600 | 79.58 51.73 51.73 | Not Eligible 9 P
BHUSHANAM R per Advertisement.
Administration)
Master Of Business : : :
. Not having essential Experience as
62 | 10726 SATYA PRAKASH SIPAHI SAHU M General | 1990-06-21 Y Administration( Hospital 2020 1894 | 2850 | 66.46 43.20 43.20 | Not Eligible g_ P
GUPTA per Advertisement.
Management)
Master Of Business . . .
. Not having essential Experience as
63 | 10717 JYOTI VERMA ASH‘%Q;XMAR F 0BC 1991-06-20 Y Administration( Hospital 2018 2046 | 2600 | 78.69 51.15 51.15 | Not Eligible Ad ? t P
Administration) per Advertisement.
Master Of Business : : :
. Not having essential Experience as
64 | 10701 CHAN;’UR;:SEELA SUKHNANDAN F ST 1988-10-25 Y Administration( Hospital 2020 1955 | 2600 | 75.19 48.88 48.88 | Not Eligible Ad ? i P
Administration) per Advertisement.
; . Not having essential Experience as
65 | 10686 | RAKHI CHAUHAN | <ISHORKUMAR F sc 1988-08-27 y  [MBA(Hospital &Health Care| g | 5370 | 3500 | 7422 4824 48.24 | Not Eligible 9 P
CHAUHAN Management) per Advertisement.
HEKH IQBAL M in Hospital . . -
66 | 10628 | SHKHAIA] AHMED | Q M General | 1986-11-26 Y aster In Hospita 2014 | 830 | 1500 | 5533 3597 Govt 2| 10 4 39.97 Eligible  |CG Domicile certificate not attached.
AHMED Administration
Master of Public Health in
67 | 10599 | MITHUN KHERDE GHANSHYAM M General | 1985-01-10 N Health Policy, Economics 2014 65.00 42.25 Gowvt/Private | 2 10 42.25 Eligible
and Finance
Master Of Business . : :
. Not having essential Experience as
68 | 10594 RAHUL ROY RAJESH ROY M General | 1994-06-17 Y Administration( Hospital 2018 1847 | 2600 | 71.04 46.18 46.18 | Not Eligible g_ P
L X per Advertisement.
Administration)
Master of Business . . .
. Not having essential Experience as
69 | 10589 | KUSUMLATA SAHU |HARAKH RAM SAHU F 0BC 1996-06-17 Y administration (Hospital 2020 2252 | 2850 | 79.02 51.36 51.36 | Not Eligible 9 P
per Advertisement.
Management)
Master Of Business . : :
MANOJ KUMAR i, Not having essential Experience as
70 | 10570 BINDU SAHU NSAHE F 0BC 1994-11-22 Y Administration( Hospital 2020 1989 | 2600 | 76.50 49.73 49.73 | Not Eligible Ad ? i P
Administration) per Advertisement.
Master of Business Master degree completed during
71 | 10565 | MUKESH KATARIYA | RD KATARIYA M SC 1984-11-24 Y administration (Hospital 2017 1959 | 2900 | 67.55 4391 43.91 | Not Eligible [work is not consider as regular
Management) course.
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S.N.| Reg. Name of Candidate | Father/Husband | Gender | Category | Date of Birth CG Essential Qualification Year of | Obtand | Total | Percent 65% of Experience Experience | Experience| Total | Eligible/ Not Remark
No. Name Domecile Passing | Mark | Mark (%) Educational type Marks Marks Eligible
Yes/No Qualification | (Govt/Private) Year| Month (14+18)
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21
; 1- Not having essential Experience
Master of Business f
- as per Advertisement.
72 | 10482 | UMA CHOUHAN MOTI RAM F General | 1994-11-20 Y administration (Hospital 2018 1582 | 2600 | 60.85 39.55 39.55 | Not Eligible P
CHOUHAN 2- PG degree all semester
Management)
marksheet not attached.
Master of Business Master degree completed during
73 | 10443 ABHIS];?;:J(UMAR KRISH\?I:DEUMAR M OBC 1992-04-24 Y administration (Hospital 2020 2054 | 2850 | 72.07 46.85 46.85 | Not Eligible [work is not consider as regular
Management) course.
Master Of Business 1- Not having essential Experience
74 | 10342 | RAMPRAKASH SAHU | GANGA RAM SAHU M 0BC 1995-09-15 Y Administration( Hospital 2019 1782 | 2600 | 68.54 44.55 44.55 | Not Eligible |as per Advertisement.
Administration) 2- Fees Not Paid.
75 | 10306 | OMKUMAR SONI |MAHADEV LALSONI| M 0BC | 1985-06-30 Y MaSterN?a?ar:;';:tOSp‘tal 2014 | 1441 | 2400 | 60.04 39.03 Private 6 2 0 39.03 | Eligible
Post Graduction Diploma in : : :
MEENA DHARMENDRA . Not having essential Educational
76 | 10303 F General | 1985-07-06 Y Hospital and Health 2014 2563 | 3300 | 77.67 50.48 50.48 | Not Eligible s )
VISHWAKARMA KUMAR SAHU 151 9 Qualification as per Advertisement.
anagement
; . Not having essential Experience as
77 | 10077 | KHOSHIKA HIRKANE| ARUNKUMAR F General | 1993-09-07 Y Master Of Business 2020 | 2344 | 2850 | 82.25 5346 53.46 | Not Eligible 9 P
HIRKANE Administration per Advertisement.
DR RASHID AHMED | MOHD.SHAPHEE L .
78 | 10291 KHAN AHMED KHAN M General | 1981-02-13 Y 0.00 0.00 0.00 | Not Eligible |Incomplete Application
1- Not having essential Experience
i . rtificats r Advertisement.
79 | 10196 | RENU BATHAM RAJU BATHAM F 0BC 1996-07-08 N Master Of Business 2019 | 2532 | 3650 | 69.37 45.09 45.09 | Not Eligible |Sereate as pe dvertiseme
Administration 2- PG degree all marksheet not
attached.
. i L Distance Course not valid for this
80 | 10183 | RucHIKA jarswar | MR CHANDRA F General | 1991-03-13 % MBA (Hospital & Health Care| o 599 | 800 | 74.88 48.67 48.67 | Not Eligible ;
KANT JAISWAL Management) post as par Advertisement.
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